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Construction Education Foundation of Idaho, Inc.
Board of Directors

2006

Predident Jim Qvard - Ovard Construction
B P.O. Box 1526, Idaho Falls, 1D 83403
- P: (208) 523-2821 F: 522.2071
' oci@ovardconstruction.com

" Vice President Joe McClure ~ Owyhee Construction, Inc.
6434 W. Gowen Rd., Boise, ID 83709

P: (208) 376-2240 F: 3760324

joe@owyheeconstruction.com

Board of Dircctors  Michael Gifford — Idaho AGC
: 110 N. 27 St., Boise, ID 83702
P: (208) 344-2531 F: 343-5321

mgifford@idahoagc.org
Burke Hansen —~ Hansen-Rice, Inc. Dr. Jim Schmidt - Dehryl A. Dennis
1717 E. Chisholm Drive, Nampa, ID 83687 Professional Center
P: (208) 465-0200 F: 465-0272 8201 W. Victory Rd., Boise, ID 83709
bhansen@hansen-rice.com P: (208) 384-3111 F: 338-5397
Jjim.schmidt@boiseschools.org
Greg Sloan - Sloan Fencing & Constructions, Inc,
6851 W. Targee, Boise, ID 83709 Elaine Martin - MarCon, Inc.
P: (208) 344-8379 F: 344-8399 6236 E. Hunt Ave., Nampa, ID 83687
gregsloan@sloanfencing.com P: (208) 4630209 F: 463-8745
claine@marconid.com
Elina DiCostanzo Annas-Cooper Norman
960 Broadway Ave., Suite 525
Boise, ID 83706
P: (208) 336-0800 F: 336-7092
_ , . SCliCOSIANZOECOOPETNOIMAN COMY . . o o ¢ ¢ me s e T T
Staff Kiwi Hunt - Executive and Training Director Wilma Strohmeier, Interwest Mgmt. - Prog. Mrg.
o P: (208) 424-8482 F: 424-8555 . . P:(208) 343-1244 F: 343-8389
kiwi@cefidaho.org . iwmal@earthtink.net -
Staff and Board Kathy Hagler; P & F: (208) 939-9543; . Elaine Martin; P: 463-0209 F; 463-8745
Emeritus hagler_m_and k@msn.com | - Elaine@marconid.com -
‘ Greg Carlson - P: (208) 888-2287 F; 884-2314 ' Susan Record - P; 887-1401 . F: 883-9130

gregearlson@wseco.com - susan@rscigroup.com -

110 N. 27" St,, Boise, ID 83702 - - P: (208) 424-8482 - - F: (208) 424-8555



